
REVISED 07-01-22 MIAMI-DADE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
 COMMUNITY EDUCATION AND BEFORE / AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAMS

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT SCHEDULE 
FOR THE YEAR 

2022 - 2023

1 Monday, July 11, 2022 FOCUS SOFTWARE 2 DAY TRAINING - ALL COMM. ED. & AFTER CARE STAFF 20 ITS STAFF 8:30 AM 12:00 PM IN PERSON IN PERSON

2 Thursday, July 21, 2022 ZOOM: EARLY LEARNING COALITION TRAINING (ELC) 15 CARMEN LUACES 10:00 AM 1:00 PM VIRTUAL VIA ZOOM VIRTUAL VIA ZOOM

3 Wednesday, July 27, 2022 ZOOM: FISCAL MANAGEMENT TRAINING 15 ISABEL JIMENEZ 10:00 AM 1:00 PM VIRTUAL VIA ZOOM VIRTUAL VIA ZOOM

4 Tuesday, August 16, 2022 FOCUS SOFTWARE 2 DAY TRAINING - ALL COMM. ED. & AFTER CARE STAFF 20 ITS STAFF 8:30 AM 12:00 PM IN PERSON IN PERSON

5 Thursday, August 18, 2022 ZOOM: EARLY LEARNING COALITION TRAINING (ELC) 15 CARMEN LUACES 10:00 AM 1:00 PM VIRTUAL VIA ZOOM VIRTUAL VIA ZOOM

6 Wednesday, August 31, 2022 ZOOM: FISCAL MANAGEMENT TRAINING 15 ISABEL JIMENEZ 10:00 AM 1:00 PM VIRTUAL VIA ZOOM VIRTUAL VIA ZOOM

7 Friday, September 9, 2022 ZOOM: START-OF-YEAR MEETING - ALL COMM. ED. & AFTER CARE STAFF 300 DISTRICT STAFF 10:00 AM 1:00 PM VIRTUAL VIA ZOOM VIRTUAL VIA ZOOM

8 Monday, September 12, 2022 FOCUS SOFTWARE 2 DAY TRAINING - ALL COMM. ED. & AFTER CARE STAFF 20 ITS STAFF 8:30 AM 12:00 PM IN PERSON IN PERSON

9 Thursday, September 15, 2022 ZOOM: EARLY LEARNING COALITION TRAINING (ELC) 15 CARMEN LUACES 10:00 AM 1:00 PM VIRTUAL VIA ZOOM VIRTUAL VIA ZOOM

10 Wednesday, September 28, 2022 ZOOM: FISCAL MANAGEMENT TRAINING 15 ISABEL JIMENEZ 10:00 AM 1:00 PM VIRTUAL VIA ZOOM VIRTUAL VIA ZOOM

11 Monday, October 10, 2022 FOCUS SOFTWARE 2 DAY TRAINING - ALL COMM. ED. & AFTER CARE STAFF 20 ITS STAFF 8:30 AM 12:00 PM IN PERSON IN PERSON

12 Thursday, October 20, 2022 ZOOM: EARLY LEARNING COALITION TRAINING (ELC) 15 CARMEN LUACES 10:00 AM 1:00 PM VIRTUAL VIA ZOOM VIRTUAL VIA ZOOM

13 Wednesday, October 26, 2022 ZOOM: FISCAL MANAGEMENT TRAINING 15 ISABEL JIMENEZ 10:00 AM 1:00 PM VIRTUAL VIA ZOOM VIRTUAL VIA ZOOM

14 TBA M-DCPS COALITION - PAINTING FROM THE HEART SHOW - VIA ZOOM 600 JAMI MARTINEZ 6:00 PM 8:00 PM VIRTUAL VIA ZOOM VIRTUAL VIA ZOOM

15 Monday, November 14, 2022 FOCUS SOFTWARE 2 DAY TRAINING - ALL COMM. ED. & AFTER CARE STAFF 20 ITS STAFF 8:30 AM 12:00 PM IN PERSON IN PERSON

16 Thursday, November 17, 2022 ZOOM: EARLY LEARNING COALITION TRAINING (ELC) 15 CARMEN LUACES 10:00 AM 1:00 PM VIRTUAL VIA ZOOM VIRTUAL VIA ZOOM

17 Wednesday, November 30, 2022 ZOOM: FISCAL MANAGEMENT TRAINING 15 ISABEL JIMENEZ 10:00 AM 1:00 PM VIRTUAL VIA ZOOM VIRTUAL VIA ZOOM

18 Friday, December 9, 2022 ZOOM: MID-YEAR MEETING - ALL COMM. ED. & AFTER CARE STAFF 300 DISTRICT STAFF 10:00 AM 1:00 PM VIRTUAL VIA ZOOM VIRTUAL VIA ZOOM

19 Tuesday, December 13, 2022 FOCUS SOFTWARE 2 DAY TRAINING - ALL COMM. ED. & AFTER CARE STAFF 20 ITS STAFF 8:30 AM 12:00 PM IN PERSON IN PERSON

20 Thursday, December 15, 2022 ZOOM: EARLY LEARNING COALITION TRAINING (ELC) 15 CARMEN LUACES 10:00 AM 1:00 PM VIRTUAL VIA ZOOM VIRTUAL VIA ZOOM

21 Wednesday, December 21, 2022 ZOOM: FISCAL MANAGEMENT TRAINING 15 ISABEL JIMENEZ 10:00 AM 1:00 PM VIRTUAL VIA ZOOM VIRTUAL VIA ZOOM

22 TBA - January 2023 FOCUS SOFTWARE 2 DAY TRAINING - ALL COMM. ED. & AFTER CARE STAFF 20 ITS STAFF 8:30 AM 12:00 PM IN PERSON IN PERSON

24 Thursday, January 19, 2023 ZOOM: EARLY LEARNING COALITION TRAINING (ELC) 15 CARMEN LUACES 10:00 AM 1:00 PM VIRTUAL VIA ZOOM VIRTUAL VIA ZOOM

25 Wednesday, January 25, 2023 ZOOM: FISCAL MANAGEMENT TRAINING 15 ISABEL JIMENEZ 10:00 AM 1:00 PM VIRTUAL VIA ZOOM VIRTUAL VIA ZOOM

ROOM NUMBER# DATE OF ACTIVITY NAME OF ACTIVITY 

ACTUAL 

NUMBER 

PRESENT

CLASS 

CAP
NAME OF INSTRUCTOR START TIME END TIME

LOCATION OF 

ACTIVITY

PAGE 1 OF 2



REVISED 07-01-22 MIAMI-DADE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
 COMMUNITY EDUCATION AND BEFORE / AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAMS

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT SCHEDULE 
FOR THE YEAR 

2022 - 2023

ROOM NUMBER# DATE OF ACTIVITY NAME OF ACTIVITY 

ACTUAL 

NUMBER 

PRESENT

CLASS 

CAP
NAME OF INSTRUCTOR START TIME END TIME

LOCATION OF 

ACTIVITY

26 TBA M-DCPS COALITION - PARADE OF THE STARS TALENT SHOW - VIA ZOOM 1000 JAMI MARTINEZ 6:00 PM 8:00 PM VIRTUAL VIA ZOOM VIRTUAL VIA ZOOM

27 Thursday, February 16, 2023 ZOOM: EARLY LEARNING COALITION TRAINING (ELC) 15 CARMEN LUACES 10:00 AM 1:00 PM VIRTUAL VIA ZOOM VIRTUAL VIA ZOOM

28 Wednesday, February 22, 2023 ZOOM: FISCAL MANAGEMENT TRAINING 15 ISABEL JIMENEZ 10:00 AM 1:00 PM VIRTUAL VIA ZOOM VIRTUAL VIA ZOOM

29 TBA - March 2023 FOCUS SOFTWARE 2 DAY TRAINING - ALL COMM. ED. & AFTER CARE STAFF 20 ITS STAFF 8:30 AM 12:00 PM IN PERSON IN PERSON

30 Thursday, March 16, 2023 ZOOM: EARLY LEARNING COALITION TRAINING (ELC) 15 CARMEN LUACES 10:00 AM 1:00 PM VIRTUAL VIA ZOOM VIRTUAL VIA ZOOM

31 Wednesday, March 29, 2023 ZOOM: FISCAL MANAGEMENT TRAINING 15 ISABEL JIMENEZ 10:00 AM 1:00 PM VIRTUAL VIA ZOOM VIRTUAL VIA ZOOM

32 Thursday, April 20, 2023 ZOOM: EARLY LEARNING COALITION TRAINING (ELC) 15 CARMEN LUACES 10:00 AM 1:00 PM VIRTUAL VIA ZOOM VIRTUAL VIA ZOOM

33 Wednesday, April 26, 2023 ZOOM: FISCAL MANAGEMENT TRAINING 15 ISABEL JIMENEZ 10:00 AM 1:00 PM VIRTUAL VIA ZOOM VIRTUAL VIA ZOOM

34 TBA - April 2023 FOCUS SOFTWARE 2 DAY TRAINING - ALL COMM. ED. & AFTER CARE STAFF 20 ITS STAFF 8:30 AM 12:00 PM IN PERSON IN PERSON

35 Friday, May 12, 2023 ZOOM: END-OF-YEAR MEETING - ALL COMM. ED. & AFTER CARE STAFF 300 DISTRICT STAFF 10:00 AM 1:00 PM VIRTUAL VIA ZOOM VIRTUAL VIA ZOOM

36 TBA - May 2023 M-DCPS COALITION - SCHOOL HOUSE AWARDS BREAKFAST - VIA ZOOM 500 JAMI MARTINEZ 9:00 AM 11:00 AM TBA TBA

37 Thursday, May 18, 2023 ZOOM: EARLY LEARNING COALITION TRAINING (ELC) 15 CARMEN LUACES 10:00 AM 1:00 PM VIRTUAL VIA ZOOM VIRTUAL VIA ZOOM

38 Wednesday, May 31, 2023 ZOOM: FISCAL MANAGEMENT TRAINING 15 ISABEL JIMENEZ 10:00 AM 1:00 PM VIRTUAL VIA ZOOM VIRTUAL VIA ZOOM

39 TBA - May 2023 FOCUS SOFTWARE 2 DAY TRAINING - ALL COMM. ED. & AFTER CARE STAFF 20 ITS STAFF 8:30 AM 12:00 PM IN PERSON IN PERSON

40 Thursday, June 1, 2023 ZOOM: FISCAL MANAGEMENT TRAINING - YEAR END CLOSING PROCEDURES 15 ISABEL JIMENEZ 10:00 AM 12:00 PM VIRTUAL VIA ZOOM VIRTUAL VIA ZOOM

41 Thursday, June 15, 2023 ZOOM: EARLY LEARNING COALITION TRAINING (ELC) 15 CARMEN LUACES 10:00 AM 1:00 PM VIRTUAL VIA ZOOM VIRTUAL VIA ZOOM

42 Wednesday, June 21, 2023 ZOOM: FISCAL MANAGEMENT TRAINING 15 ISABEL JIMENEZ 10:00 AM 1:00 PM VIRTUAL VIA ZOOM VIRTUAL VIA ZOOM
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